Phoenixville Fire Department 2024 GOLF OUTING FUNDRAISER Registration and Sponsorship Form

The Fire Chief - \$2,500

8-golfers, 8-signs at tee, Large Banner at Registration, Opportunity to have a Display table throughout event, Company Brochure/Business Card in Golfer Gift Bag, and Individual Social Media Recognition with your Logo on PFD social media accounts

The Deputy Chief - \$2,000

4-golfers, 4-signs at tee, Small Banner at Registration, Company Brochure/Business Card in Golfer Gift Bag, Social Media Recognition on PFD accounts

The Assistant Chief - \$1,500

4-golfers, 3-signs at tee, Small Banner at Registration, Social Media Recognition

The Captain - \$750

4-golfers, 3-signs at tee, Social Media Recognition

Lunch Sponsor - \$1,500

4-signs at tee, Prominently Displayed Banner during Lunch, and Special Recognition Signage on Meal Tables

Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$500

Sign on Beverage Cart throughout the Event

Golf Cart Sponsor - \$500

Logo Printed on Personalized Golf Cart Signs on Each Golfer's Cart

Hole Sponsor - \$150

Sign at a Tee Box on the course

Sponsor and/or Team Information: (please circle sponsorship level above, if applicable)

Use this form whether you are a sponsor or just registering a team

Name/Company Name:	
	Email:
Golfer #1:	Golfer #3:
Golfer #2:	Golfer #4:
Group Contact Name:	Phone:
Amount Enclosed: \$	(\$125 per golfer, unless included in sponsor level you may have se

Please mail registration and sponsor form to:

Phoenixville Fire Dept. 150 Paradise St. Phoenixville, PA 19460
Make checks payable to: Phoenix Hose, Hook & Ladder Co. #1, Attn: Golf Outing
Registration and Sponsor Deadline is August 30th, 2024